Brand/Caliber

Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72
Valjoux 72

Factory # Description

225
206
8000
8220
8180
8200
8080
210
2558
8060
8100
8020
8070
8290
8320
8335
8325
8350
8345
8401
8406
8500
8620
8610
8630
8640
8650
8681
8700
8680/1
8720
8740
8750
8760
8780
8791
710
311
420
301

Fourth Wheel

SS Center Wheel
Chrono Runner
Hammer

Fly Back Lever
Blocking Lever
Coupling Clutch
Third Wheel

SS Hour Wheel
Driving Wheel
SlidingGear

Min Rec Runner
Pillar Wheel
Friction Spring
Coupling Cl Spr
Oper Lev Spg

Slid Gear Spr
Hammer Spring
Brake Spring
Regulating

Finger Depth
Chrono Bridge
Hour Recorder Bdg
Conveyor

Driving Pinion
Switch

Pawl Mtd.

Hour Hammer Cock
Connector plate
Pawl W/Hr. Hammer
Conveyor Spring
Pawl Spring

Conv Whl end bdle
Hr rec fr spring
Pawl Eccentric
Conveyor eccentric
Pallet Fork

Up blcpjl

Crown Wheel
Regulator

BF Pos. #

224-423
206-385
X2472
X2303
X3568
X2302
X2296
210-823
255-357
X2294
X2298
X2473
X2295
X2306
X2307
X2311
X2310
X2313
X2475
X2317
X2318
X2478
X2477
X2479
X2480
X2482
X2484
X2485
X6511
X2486
X2515
X2488
X2489
X3417
X2490
710-750
311-202
420-659
301-1240



Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 72

Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 723
Valjoux 726
Valjoux 726
Valjoux 726
Valjoux 726
Valjoux 726
Valjoux 726

425
430
435
440
443
445
450
705
401
30
453
404
206
210
225
255
245
2557
2560
2566
2567
2568
2572
2573
2575
2576
2577
2578
2580
8000
8020
8681
8720
8740
8760
8620
206
210
225
245
255
705

Click-new

Click spring-new

Cl Lever

Set Spring

Set Lever

SetBdg

Set Wheel Lg

Esc Wheel S/S

Stems

Lw bl capjl

Set wheel small
Female Stem

SS Cent wheel

Third Wheel

Fourth Wheel

SS Hr Wheel Dbl Ht 2.85
SS Can Pin Ht 3.90
Date Hand Wheel
Daily Star Inter. Wheel
DateCorrector

Day Corrector

Month Corrector

Date Corrector Spring
Daily Jumper Spring
Date Jumper Spring
Date Jumper

Daily Jumper

Month Jumper

Month Corrector Spring
Chrono Runner
MinuteRecorder Runner
Hour HammerCock
Conveyor Spring

Pawl Spring

Fric Sp for Hr rec whil-8600
Hour recorder Bdg.

SS Ctr Whl. Ht 6.00
ThirdWheel

Fourth Whl. Ht 6.25
SS Can Pin Ht. 3.65

SS Hr Whl Ht. 2.60

Esc WhI S/S

425-496
430-590
435-453
440-593
443-831
445-742
450-555
705-784
401-625
330-202
450-556
206-385
210-823

224-423
255-357
245-547
X2499
X2500
X2503
X2504
X2505
X2507
X2508
X2509
X2511
X2065
X2512
X2514
X2472
X2473
X6712
X2486
X6714
X6715
X6711
206-385
210-823
224-650
245-546
255-322
705-1330



Valjoux 726
Valjoux 726
LeCoultre
LeCoultre

Rolex 1525
Patek Ph-10/200
Vacheron 1003
Vacheron 153
Vacheron 453-454
Vacheron 435
Vacheron 1019
Vacheron 1003
Rayville 59

8000
8020
840
818
7958
2033
401
770
770
770
770
245
420

Chrono Runner

Minute Recorder Runner
Center WheelComplete
Escape WheelComplete

Stud For Date Ind.Seating-5Pk
Clickspring

Genuine stem

Genuine mainspring w/ brace
Genuine mainspring w/brace
Genuine mainspringw/brace
Genuine mainspring

Cannon pinion ht 1.05

Crown Wheel-back wind

X2472
X2473

430-898

420-973



